PERFORMANCE

TIME

10:02 AM
10:05 AM
10:07 AM
10:10 AM
10:12 AM
10:15 AM
10:17 AM
10:20 AM
10:22 AM
10:25 AM
10:27 AM
10:30 AM
10:32 AM
10:35 AM
10:37 AM
10:40 AM
10:42 AM
10:45 AM
10:47 AM
10:50 AM
10:52 AM
10:55 AM
10:57 AM
11:00 AM
11:02 AM
11:05 AM
11:07 AM
11:10 AM
11:12 AM
11:22 AM
11:25 AM
11:27 AM
11:30 AM
11:32 AM
11:35 AM
11:37 AM
11:40 AM
11:42 AM
11:45 AM
11:47 AM
11:50 AM
11:52 AM
11:55 AM
11:57 AM
12:00 PM

SCHOOL

Clinton High School

Columbia High School
Mid-Carolina High School
Abbeville High School

Edisto High School

Barnwell High School

Strom Thurmond High School
Green Sea Floyds High School
Ridgeland-Hardeeville High
Whale Branch Early College High School
Academic Magnet High School
St. Joseph's Catholic School
Seneca High School
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Colleton County High School
OPEN

South Aiken High school

River Bluff High School
Crestwood High School

Cane Bay High School
Lakewood High School

James Island Charter High School
Wilson High School

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Darlington High School
Riverside High School

BREAK

Clinton High School

Columbia High School
Mid-Carolina High School
Abbeville High School

Edisto High School

Barnwell High School

Strom Thurmond High School
Green Sea Floyds High School
Ridgeland-Hardeeville High
Whale Branch Early College High School
Academic Magnet High School
St. Joseph's Catholic School
Seneca High School
Oceanside Collegiate Academy
Colleton County High School
OPEN

Saturday, February 16, 2019

CITY

Clinton
Columbia
Prosperity
Abbeville
Cordova
Barnwell
Johnston
Green Sea
Ridgeland
Seabrook
North Charleston
Greenville
Seneca

Mt. Pleasant
Walterboro

Aiken
Lexington
Sumter
Summerville
Sumter
Charleston
Florence

Darlington
Greer

Clinton
Columbia
Prosperity
Abbeville
Cordova
Barnwell
Johnston
Green Sea
Ridgeland
Seabrook
North Charleston
Greenville
Seneca

Mt. Pleasant
Walterboro

SIEHJS‘.JI.’- SCHSL GAMEDAY INVITATIONAL 2019

BOUTH CAROLINA'HIGH|SCHODL LEAGUE

DIVISION

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 3A
Fight Song 3A

Crowd Leading 5A

Crowd Leading 5A
Fight Song 5A

Crowd Leading 5A
Fight Song 5A

Crowd Leading 5A
Fight Song 5A

Crowd Leading 5A

Crowd Leading 5A
Fight Song 5A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 3A
Crowd Leading 3A

Fight Song 5A

VARSITY
SPIRIT

Practice
Check In

9:41 AM
9:46 AM
9:46 AM
9:51 AM
9:51 AM
9:56 AM
9:56 AM
10:01 AM
10:01 AM
10:06 AM
10:06 AM
10:11 AM
10:11 AM
10:16 AM
10:16 AM
10:21 AM
10:21 AM
10:26 AM
10:26 AM
10:31 AM
10:31 AM
10:36 AM
10:36 AM
10:41 AM
10:41 AM
10:46 AM
10:46 AM
10:51 AM

11:01 AM
11:06 AM
11:06 AM
11:11 AM
11:11 AM
11:16 AM
11:16 AM
11:21 AM
11:21 AM
11:26 AM
11:26 AM
11:31 AM
11:31 AM
11:36 AM
11:36 AM
11:41 AM



PERFORMANCE
TIME
12:02 PM
12:05 PM
12:07 PM
12:10 PM
12:12 PM
12:15 PM
12:17 PM
12:20 PM
12:22 PM
12:25 PM
12:27 PM
12:30 PM
12:32 PM

1:22 PM
1:25 PM
1:27 PM
1:30 PM
1:32 PM
1:35 PM
1:37 PM
1:40 PM
1:42 PM
1:45 PM
1:47 PM
1:50 PM
1:52 PM
1:55 PM
1:57 PM
2:00 PM
2:02 PM
2:05 PM
2:07 PM
2:10 PM
2:12 PM
2:15 PM
2:17 PM
2:20 PM
2:22 PM
2:25 PM
2:27 PM
2:30 PM
2:52 PM

3:50 PM
3:54 PM
3:57 PM
4:01 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM

SCHOOL
South Aiken High school
River Bluff High School
Crestwood High School
Cane Bay High School
Lakewood High School
James Island Charter High School
Wilson High School
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
Darlington High School
Riverside High School
LUNCH BREAK

Clinton High School

Columbia High School

Mid-Carolina High School

Abbeville High School

Edisto High School

Barnwell High School

Strom Thurmond High School

Green Sea Floyds High School

Ridgeland-Hardeeville High

Whale Branch Early College High School

Academic Magnet High School

St. Joseph's Catholic School

Seneca High School

Oceanside Collegiate Academy

Colleton County High School

OPEN

South Aiken High school

River Bluff High School

Crestwood High School

Cane Bay High School

Lakewood High School

James Island Charter High School

Wilson High School

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Darlington High School

Riverside High School
ANNOUNCEMENT OF FINALIST

ALL FINALS

CITY

Aiken
Lexington
Sumter
Summerville
Sumter
Charleston
Florence

Darlington
Greer

Clinton
Columbia
Prosperity
Abbeville
Cordova
Barnwell
Johnston
Green Sea
Ridgeland
Seabrook
North Charleston
Greenville
Seneca

Mt. Pleasant
Walterboro

Aiken
Lexington
Sumter
Summerville
Sumter
Charleston
Florence

Darlington
Greer

DIVISION

Fight Song 5A
Crowd Leading 5A

Fight Song 5A
Crowd Leading 5A

Fight Song 5A
Crowd Leading 5A

Fight Song 5A

Fight Song 5A
Crowd Leading 5A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 3A
Band Chant 3A

Band Chant 5A

Band Chant 5A
Band Chant 5A

Band Chant 5A
Band Chant 5A

Band Chant 5A
Band Chant 5A

Band Chant 5A

Band Chant 5A
Band Chant 5A

Finals 3A

Finals 5A
Finals 3A

Finals 5A
Finals 3A

Finals 5A

Practice
Check In
11:41 AM
11:46 AM
11:46 AM
11:51 AM
11:51 AM
11:56 AM
11:56 AM
12:01 PM
12:01 PM
12:06 PM
12:06 PM
12:11 PM

1:01 PM
1:06 PM
1:06 PM
1:11 PM
1:11 PM
1:16 PM
1:16 PM
1:21 PM
1:21 PM
1:26 PM
1:26 PM
1:31 PM
1:31 PM
1:36 PM
1:36 PM
1:41 PM
1:41 PM
1:46 PM
1:46 PM
1:51 PM
1:51 PM
1:56 PM
1:56 PM
2:01 PM
2:01 PM
2:06 PM
2:06 PM
2:11 PM

3:25 PM
3:25 PM
3:32 PM
3:32 PM
3:39 PM
3:39 PM



PERFORMANCE
TIME
4:11 PM
4:15 PM
4:18 PM
4:22 PM
4:25 PM
4:29 PM
4:32 PM

AWARDS

SCHOOL

CITY

DIVISION
Finals 3A
Finals 5A
Finals 3A
Finals 5A
Finals 3A
Finals 5A

Practice
Check In
3:46 PM
3:46 PM
3:53 PM
3:53 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM



