

## SCHSL GAMEDAY INVITATIONAL 2019



## Saturday, February 16, 2019

PERFORMANCE TIME	SCHOOL	CITY	DIVISION	Practice Check In
40.02 AM	Clinton High Cohool	Clinton	Croud Looding 2A	0.44 014
10:02 AM	Clinton High School	Clinton	Crowd Leading 3A	9:41 AM
10:05 AM 10:07 AM	Columbia High School Mid-Carolina High School	Columbia	Fight Song 3A  Crowd Leading 3A	9:46 AM 9:46 AM
10:10 AM	Abbeville High School	Prosperity Abbeville	_	9:51 AM
10:10 AM 10:12 AM	Edisto High School			9:51 AM
10:12 AM	Barnwell High School	Barnwell	Fight Song 3A	9:56 AM
10:17 AM	Strom Thurmond High School	Johnston	Crowd Leading 3A	9:56 AM
10:20 AM	Green Sea Floyds High School	Green Sea	Fight Song 3A	10:01 AM
10:22 AM	Ridgeland-Hardeeville High	Ridgeland	Crowd Leading 3A	10:01 AM
10:25 AM	Whale Branch Early College High School	Seabrook	Fight Song 3A	10:06 AM
10:27 AM	Academic Magnet High School	North Charleston	Crowd Leading 3A	10:06 AM
10:30 AM	St. Joseph's Catholic School	Greenville	Fight Song 3A	10:11 AM
10:32 AM	Seneca High School	Seneca	Crowd Leading 3A	10:11 AM
10:35 AM	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	Mt. Pleasant	Fight Song 3A	10:16 AM
10:37 AM	Colleton County High School	Walterboro	Crowd Leading 5A	10:16 AM
10:40 AM	OPEN			10:21 AM
10:42 AM	South Aiken High school	Aiken	Crowd Leading 5A	10:21 AM
10:45 AM	River Bluff High School	Lexington	Fight Song 5A	10:26 AM
10:47 AM	Crestwood High School	Sumter	Crowd Leading 5A	10:26 AM
10:50 AM	Cane Bay High School	Summerville	Fight Song 5A	10:31 AM
10:52 AM	Lakewood High School	Sumter	Crowd Leading 5A	10:31 AM
10:55 AM	James Island Charter High School	Charleston	Fight Song 5A	10:36 AM
10:57 AM	Wilson High School	Florence	Crowd Leading 5A	10:36 AM
11:00 AM 11:02 AM	OPEN OPEN			10:41 AM 10:41 AM
11:02 AM	OPEN			10:41 AM
11:07 AM	Darlington High School	Darlington	Crowd Leading 5A	10:46 AM
11:10 AM	Riverside High School	Greer	Fight Song 5A	10:51 AM
11:12 AM	BREAK	0.00.	. ig.ii coilig o/ i	
11:22 AM	Clinton High School	Clinton	Fight Song 3A	11:01 AM
11:25 AM	Columbia High School	Columbia	Crowd Leading 3A	11:06 AM
11:27 AM	Mid-Carolina High School	Prosperity	Fight Song 3A	11:06 AM
11:30 AM	Abbeville High School	Abbeville	Crowd Leading 3A	11:11 AM
11:32 AM	Edisto High School	Cordova	Fight Song 3A	11:11 AM
11:35 AM	Barnwell High School	Barnwell	Crowd Leading 3A	11:16 AM
11:37 AM	Strom Thurmond High School	Johnston	Fight Song 3A	11:16 AM
11:40 AM	Green Sea Floyds High School	Green Sea	Crowd Leading 3A	11:21 AM
11:42 AM	Ridgeland-Hardeeville High	Ridgeland	Fight Song 3A	11:21 AM
11:45 AM	Whale Branch Early College High School	Seabrook	Crowd Leading 3A	11:26 AM
11:47 AM	Academic Magnet High School	North Charleston	Fight Song 3A	11:26 AM
11:50 AM 11:52 AM	St. Joseph's Catholic School	Greenville Seneca	Crowd Leading 3A	11:31 AM 11:31 AM
11:52 AW 11:55 AM	Seneca High School Oceanside Collegiate Academy	Mt. Pleasant	Fight Song 3A Crowd Leading 3A	11:31 AM 11:36 AM
11:55 AM	Colleton County High School	Walterboro	Fight Song 5A	11:36 AM
12:00 PM	OPEN	v v aitoi boi o	right bong 5A	11:41 AM
. =	J. 211			

PERFORMANCE				Practice
TIME	SCHOOL	CITY	DIVISION	Check In
12:02 PM	South Aiken High school	Aiken	Fight Song 5A	11:41 AM
12:05 PM	River Bluff High School	Lexington	Crowd Leading 5A	11:46 AM
12:07 PM	Crestwood High School	Sumter	Fight Song 5A	11:46 AM
12:10 PM	Cane Bay High School	Summerville	Crowd Leading 5A	11:51 AM
12:12 PM	Lakewood High School	Sumter	Fight Song 5A	11:51 AM
12:15 PM	James Island Charter High School	Charleston	Crowd Leading 5A	11:56 AM
12:17 PM	Wilson High School	Florence	Fight Song 5A	11:56 AM
12:20 PM	OPEN		5 5	12:01 PM
12:22 PM	OPEN			12:01 PM
12:25 PM	OPEN			12:06 PM
12:27 PM	Darlington High School	Darlington	Fight Song 5A	12:06 PM
12:30 PM	Riverside High School	Greer	Crowd Leading 5A	12:11 PM
12:32 PM	LUNCH BREAK		-	
		0.11	D 101 101	
1:22 PM	Clinton High School	Clinton	Band Chant 3A	1:01 PM
1:25 PM	Columbia High School	Columbia	Band Chant 3A	1:06 PM
1:27 PM	Mid-Carolina High School	Prosperity	Band Chant 3A	1:06 PM
1:30 PM	Abbeville High School	Abbeville	Band Chant 3A	1:11 PM
1:32 PM	Edisto High School	Cordova	Band Chant 3A	1:11 PM
1:35 PM	Barnwell High School	Barnwell	Band Chant 3A	1:16 PM
1:37 PM	Strom Thurmond High School	Johnston	Band Chant 3A	1:16 PM
1:40 PM	Green Sea Floyds High School	Green Sea	Band Chant 3A	1:21 PM
1:42 PM	Ridgeland-Hardeeville High	Ridgeland Seabrook	Band Chant 3A Band Chant 3A	1:21 PM
1:45 PM 1:47 PM	Whale Branch Early College High School	North Charleston	Band Chant 3A	1:26 PM 1:26 PM
	Academic Magnet High School			
1:50 PM	St. Joseph's Catholic School	Greenville	Band Chant 3A  Band Chant 3A	1:31 PM 1:31 PM
1:52 PM	Seneca High School	Seneca Mt. Blaccant	Band Chant 3A	
1:55 PM	Oceanside Collegiate Academy	Mt. Pleasant	Band Chant 5A  Band Chant 5A	1:36 PM 1:36 PM
1:57 PM	Colleton County High School OPEN	Walterboro	Band Chant SA	
2:00 PM 2:02 PM		Aiken	Band Chant 5A	1:41 PM 1:41 PM
2:05 PM	South Aiken High school River Bluff High School	Lexington	Band Chant 5A	1:46 PM
2:07 PM	Crestwood High School	Sumter	Band Chant 5A	1:46 PM
2:10 PM	Cane Bay High School	Summerville	Band Chant 5A	1:51 PM
2:12 PM	Lakewood High School	Sumter	Band Chant 5A	1:51 PM
2:15 PM	James Island Charter High School	Charleston	Band Chant 5A	1:56 PM
2:17 PM	Wilson High School	Florence	Band Chant 5A	1:56 PM
2:20 PM	OPEN	rioronoo	Barra Griant 67 t	2:01 PM
2:22 PM	OPEN			2:01 PM
2:25 PM	OPEN			2:06 PM
2:27 PM	Darlington High School	Darlington	Band Chant 5A	2:06 PM
2:30 PM	Riverside High School	Greer	Band Chant 5A	2:11 PM
2:52 PM	ANNOUNCEMENT OF FINALIST			
	<b></b>			
3:50 PM	ALL FINALS		Finals 3A	3:25 PM
3:54 PM			Finals 5A Finals 5A	3:25 PM
3:57 PM			Finals 3A	3:32 PM
4:01 PM			Finals 5A	3:32 PM
4:04 PM			Finals 3A	3:39 PM
4:08 PM			Finals 5A	3:39 PM
				5.55 i ivi

PERFORMANC TIME	E	SCHOOL	CITY	DIVIS	SION	Practice Check In
4:11 PM				Finals 3A		3:46 PM
4:15 PM					Finals 5A	3:46 PM
4:18 PM				Finals 3A		3:53 PM
4:22 PM					Finals 5A	3:53 PM
4:25 PM				Finals 3A		4:00 PM
4:29 PM					Finals 5A	4:00 PM
4:32 PM	<b>AWARDS</b>					